
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2023-
00011

03/15/2
023

A/K/A Plaintiff
SMITH, JASON vs. FERGUSON, 
MICARLEY M.

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00225

03/15/2
023

ADAMS, BOBBY D. Plaintiff
ADAMS, BOBBY D. vs. HAMILTON, 
MARY K.

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00229

03/15/2
023

BLACKBURN, CHRISTY 
DANIELLA Defendant

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE vs. 
BLACKBURN, CHRISTY DANIELLA

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00228

03/15/2
023

COX, CHAS AARON Defendant
OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE vs. 
COX, CHAS AARON

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00228

03/15/2
023

COX, DERRICK Defendant
OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE vs. 
COX, CHAS AARON

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00227

03/15/2
023

DSSI RENTALS Plaintiff DSSI RENTALS vs. MARSH, JOE
FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2023-
00011

03/15/2
023

FERGUSON, MICARLEY 
M. Defendant

SMITH, JASON vs. FERGUSON, 
MICARLEY M.

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2023-
00039

03/15/2
023

FORTNEY, ANDREW 
WALTER Defendant

FORTNEY, SARAH HELEN vs. FORTNEY, 
ANDREW WALTER

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2023-
00039

03/15/2
023

FORTNEY, SARAH 
HELEN Plaintiff

FORTNEY, SARAH HELEN vs. FORTNEY, 
ANDREW WALTER

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00225

03/15/2
023

HAMILTON, MARY 
K. Defendant

ADAMS, BOBBY D. vs. HAMILTON, 
MARY K.

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00227

03/15/2
023

MARSH, JOE Defendant DSSI RENTALS vs. MARSH, JOE
FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00227

03/15/2
023

MARSH, MICHELLE Defendant DSSI RENTALS vs. MARSH, JOE
FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2023-
00011

03/15/2
023

MAYNE, JASON Plaintiff
SMITH, JASON vs. FERGUSON, 
MICARLEY M.

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00120

03/15/2
023

MILLER, RICHARD 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MILLER, 
RICHARD ALLEN

STALKING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00226

03/15/2
023

NEWMAN, LEWIS 
RAY Plaintiff

NEWMAN, LEWIS RAY vs. SCOTT, 
SHERRY MICHELLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00228

03/15/2
023

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
vs. COX, CHAS AARON

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00229

03/15/2
023

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
vs. BLACKBURN, CHRISTY 
DANIELLA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00226

03/15/2
023

RAYNOR, PAUL Defendant
NEWMAN, LEWIS RAY vs. SCOTT, 
SHERRY MICHELLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2023-
00226

03/15/2
023

SCOTT, SHERRY 
MICHELLE Defendant OSW

NEWMAN, LEWIS RAY vs. SCOTT, 
SHERRY MICHELLE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2023-
00121

03/15/2
023

SHERMAN, ROBBY 
JOE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHERMAN,
ROBBY JOE

POSSESS STOLEN 
VEHICLE, AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2023-
00011

03/15/2
023

SMITH, JASON Plaintiff
SMITH, JASON vs. FERGUSON, 
MICARLEY M.

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2023-
00035

03/15/2
023

SNELDING, DEBRA 
DEEANN Person 2

SNELDING, RADFORD GRAHAM VII 
and SNELDING, DEBRA DEEANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2023-
00035

03/15/2
023

SNELDING, RADFORD 
GRAHAM Person 1

SNELDING, RADFORD GRAHAM VII 
and SNELDING, DEBRA DEEANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION
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