Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2023- 00011	03/15/2 023	A/K/A Plaintiff	SMITH, JASON vs. FERGUSON, MICARLEY M.	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00225	03/15/2 023	ADAMS, BOBBY D. Plaintiff	ADAMS, BOBBY D. vs. HAMILTON, MARY K.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00229	03/15/2 023	BLACKBURN, CHRISTY DANIELLA <b>Defendant</b>	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE vs. BLACKBURN, CHRISTY DANIELLA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00228	03/15/2 023	COX, CHAS AARON Defendant	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE vs. COX, CHAS AARON	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00228	03/15/2 023	COX, DERRICK Defendant	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE vs. COX, CHAS AARON	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00227	03/15/2 023	DSSI RENTALS Plaintiff	DSSI RENTALS vs. MARSH, JOE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2023- 00011	03/15/2 023	FERGUSON, MICARLEY M. Defendant	SMITH, JASON vs. FERGUSON, MICARLEY M.	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2023- 00039	03/15/2 023	FORTNEY, ANDREW WALTER Defendant	FORTNEY, SARAH HELEN vs. FORTNEY, ANDREW WALTER	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2023- 00039	03/15/2 023	FORTNEY, SARAH HELEN Plaintiff	FORTNEY, SARAH HELEN vs. FORTNEY, ANDREW WALTER	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00225	03/15/2 023	HAMILTON, MARY K. Defendant	ADAMS, BOBBY D. vs. HAMILTON, MARY K.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00227	03/15/2 023	MARSH, JOE Defendant	DSSI RENTALS vs. MARSH, JOE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00227	03/15/2 023	MARSH, MICHELLE Defendant	DSSI RENTALS vs. MARSH, JOE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2023- 00011	03/15/2 023	MAYNE, JASON Plaintiff	SMITH, JASON vs. FERGUSON, MICARLEY M.	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00120	03/15/2 023	MILLER, RICHARD ALLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MILLER, RICHARD ALLEN	STALKING (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00226	03/15/2 023	NEWMAN, LEWIS RAY Plaintiff	NEWMAN, LEWIS RAY vs. SCOTT, SHERRY MICHELLE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00228		OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE Plaintiff		FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00229	03/15/2 023	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE vs. BLACKBURN, CHRISTY DANIELLA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00226	03/15/2 023	RAYNOR, PAUL Defendant	NEWMAN, LEWIS RAY vs. SCOTT, SHERRY MICHELLE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00226		SCOTT, SHERRY MICHELLE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	· · · ·	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00121		SHERMAN, ROBBY JOE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHERMAN, ROBBY JOE	POSSESS STOLEN VEHICLE, AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2023- 00011	03/15/2 023	SMITH, JASON Plaintiff	SMITH, JASON vs. FERGUSON, MICARLEY M.	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2023- 00035		SNELDING, DEBRA DEEANN <mark>Person</mark> 2		MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2023- 00035	03/15/2 023	SNELDING, RADFORD GRAHAM Person 1	SNELDING, RADFORD GRAHAM VII and SNELDING, DEBRA DEEANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION